General information about company

Scrip code 521244

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE676G01024

Name of the company CHITRADURGA SPINTEX LTD.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No.Of | No.of Number of Voting Rights held in
0.0 0 o Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (1X)
Category fully Partly shares
Nos. Of . . . shares of total no. of shares .
Category | of paidup |paid-up [underlying No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders . . 7 held (VII) | (calculated as per . Total
@ shareholder I equity equity Depository | _ V)t SCRR. 1957) (VIII Rights otal as a
1) (I shares shares Receipts 7V( i )VI A ty’ ¢ A)+(B+C)2 % of
held (IV) | held (V) | (VD) (V)+ (VD sa % of ( ) | Class | Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) f;‘ 14 82437 82437 17.88 82437 82437 |17.88
romoter
Group
B) Public 6028 378593 378593 82.12 378593 378593 | 82.12
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6042 461030 461030 100 461030 461030 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f,‘romo . 17.88 80937
Group
B) Public 82.12 253463
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 334400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

Total .
I;Iu(])] of Eor'thf No. Of nos. Shareholding as a each class of securities (IX)
Cat & Nos. Of aig :i d—y shares shares | % of total no. of . Total
ceory 08- paid up | paic-up underlying | held shares (calculated Nf) of Voting (XIV) 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity | equity : _ Rights asa%
Depository | (VII) = | as per SCRR, of
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares | shares .
held held Receipts avy+ &957) (VIID) As a Total
) ) (VD) (xrr % of (A+B+C2) leis; C]?SS Total | Voting
VD g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d ggzc%h)er 14 82437 82437 |17.88 82437 82437 |17.88
(Slu)b—Total (A) 14 82437 82437 17.88 82437 82437 |[17.88
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
Zﬁ g‘;‘r‘r’f:trer 14 82437 82437 | 17.88 82437 82437 |17.88
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 5 5720 5720 1.24 5720 5720 1.24
(Slu)b'TO‘al B) 5 5720 5720|124 5720 5720|124
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(@)) ;ﬁg‘?ﬂzfxmal 5912 212272 212272 |46.04 212272 212272 | 46.04
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal |2 104824 104824 |22.74 104824 104824 | 22.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2326%};“ 109 55777 55777 | 12.1 55777 55777 | 12.1
(33“)b'T°‘a‘ B 6023 372873 372873 |80.88 372873 372873 | 80.88
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6028 378593 378593 |82.12 378593 378593 | 82.12
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;‘fglfcz ) 6042 461030 461030 | 100 461030 461030 | 100
')Total (A+BHC 6042 461030 461030 | 100 461030 461030 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 17.88 80937
Sub-Total (A) 17.88 80937
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 17.88 80937
and Promoter :
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 1.24 0
Sub-Total (B)
1.24 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 46.04 131902
(a(ii)) 22.74 104824
(e) 12.1 16737
Sub-Total (B) 80.88 253463
3
Total Public
Shareholding
82.12 253463
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 334400
Total (A+B+C 100 334400

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

6

7

Category

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person
Acting in
Concert

Name of the
Shareholders

@

NANDAKISHORE
INNANI

DWARAKADAS
INNANI

VIJAY
KUMAR
INNANI

P RAMDAS

C
CHAMPALAL
JAIN

USHA
KUMAR JN

ASHOK
KUMAR
INNANTI .

PAN (1I)

AADPIO836R

AADPI0834P

AADPI9682B

CCMPRS5865G

ACOPJ0411A

2777799997

AAFPI4984G

No. of the
Shareholders

)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

250

250

250

250

250

250

150

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(V) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

250

250

250

250

250

250

150

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

9]

Class eg: X

250

250

250

250

250

250

150

Class eg:y

Total

250

250

250

250

250

250

150

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Director or Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders

()

ISHWARAPPA
VEERAPPA
MANGALA

SAVANUR
REKHA

SHIVANNA
CHANDRASEKHAR
SUSHEELA

SUMANA
BASAVARAJU

SHIVANNA
JAYA
PRAKASH

SHIVANNA
KOTESHWAR

CHANDRASEKHAR
SHIVANNA

PAN (II)

AANPI0917K

ADHPR1826P

ALQPS2454M

AIPPB6989E

AFHPP0700Q

AFXPK5968D

ACIPC1497P

No. of the
Shareholders
(V)

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

10300

23400

11610

10300

8470

14150

2557

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10300

23400

11610

10300

8470

14150

2557

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.23

5.08

2.23

1.84

3.07

0.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10300

23400

11610

10300

8470

14150

2557

Class eg:y

Total

10300

23400

11610

10300

8470

14150

2557

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.23

5.08

2.23

1.84

3.07

0.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.23

5.08

2.52

2.23

1.84

3.07

0.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10300

23400

11610

10300

8470

14150

2557

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

82437

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

82437

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

82437

Class eg:y

Total

82437

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

80937




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not Available




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ZAKIRHUSEN
ABDULHAKIM
MANSURI

PUSHPA
HIRACHAND
BAFNA

PRADEEP
BHUTORIA

MONIKA
SANDIP
SHAH

MAHMADHARUN
SIFAYATALEE
MANSURI

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AFBPM6128F

AAAPBS8ISE

2777799997

BIVPS2869H

AXAPMS8200F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9845

5000

7280

4942

7669

34736

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

9845

5000

7280

4942

7669

34736

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.14

1.08

1.58

1.07

1.66

7.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9845

5000

7280

4942

7669

34736

Class eg:y

Total

9845

5000

7280

4942

7669

34736

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.14

1.08

1.58

1.07

1.66

7.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.14

1.08

1.58

1.07

1.66

7.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9845

5000

4942

7669

27456

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not Available




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VISHAL DINESHBHAI CHAVDA

VAISHALI PARKAR KUMAR

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AGRPC6674R

AMHPP4907G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

57100

47724

104824

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

57100

47724

104824

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.39

10.35

22.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

57100

47724

104824

Class eg:y

Total

57100

47724

104824

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.39

10.35

22.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.39

10.35

22.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

57100

47724

104824

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3 4 5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

LLP Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Category | Category | Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VENTURA
GUARANTY LTD

PS
BALASUBRAMANYAM

SHYAM M
GANGLANI

PAN (1I)

2777799997

2777799992

2777799992

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

45

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15491

10890

1511 10

36454

5000

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

15491

10890

1511 10

36454

5000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.36

2.36

0.33 0 791

1.08

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

15491

10890

1511 10

36454

5000

5000

Class eg:y

Total

15491

10890

1511 10

36454

5000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.36

2.36

0.33 0 7.91

1.08

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.36

2.36

0.33 0 791

1.08

1.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2481

1511 10

10544




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Employees

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

23

109

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

410

1781

120

55777

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

410

1781

120

55777

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.39

0.03

12.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

410

1781

120

55777

Class eg:y

Total

410

1781

120

55777

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.39

0.03

12.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.39

0.03

12.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

410

1781

16737




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1) Not Available
Textual Information(2) Not Available
Textual Information(3) Not Available




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



